
BY SUBJECT 2022

*Ranked 284th

Performing Arts (Music)

Petroleum
Engineering

Business & 
Management Studies

  

Hospital & Leisure
Management

Chemical 
Engineering

TOP 230TOP 230

TOP 390TOP 390

TOP 500TOP 500

TOP 150TOP 150

TOP 250TOP 250

TOP 400TOP 400

Arts & Design

Social Sciences
& Management

Medicine

TOP 19 

TOP 40

More Courses In The Pipeline



UCSI’S COURSES 
RANKED TOP 10 IN MALAYSIA

BY SUBJECT 2022BY SUBJECT 2022

Performing Arts  (Music)     

Hospitality & 
Leisure Management          

Art and Design 

Petroleum Engineering

Business &
Management Studies

Medicine

Chemical Engineering

Social Sciences &
Management

 

1

2

3

4

5

5

8

9

19

40

230

150

250

500

400

390

By Subject                                               Top in 
Malaysia

Top in 
the World

ucsiuniversity.edu.my

Excelling in the highest quality and subject-level education on a global stage has always 
been the desire of the UCSI University’s Academics. The recent release of the QS World 
University Rankings by Subject 2022 is another testament to how far and wide UCSI educa-
tion has been recognised and accepted worldwide. With our continual focus on academic 
reputation, employer reputation, and quality publication, let us watch this space for 
future developments – apart from these 8 global excellent courses above, more courses 
with high scores are in the pipeline to achieve similar accomplishments.

UCSI Education Sdn Bhd [198901008177 (185479-U)]


