







BY SUBJECT 2022

## UCSI'S COURSES Ranked top 10 in Malaysia

Top in Malaysia	By Subject	Top in the World
1	Performing Arts (Music)	19
2	Hospitality & Leisure Management	40
3	Art and Design	230
4	Petroleum Engineering	150
5	Business & Management Studies	250
5	Medicine	500
8	Chemical Engineering	400
9	Social Sciences & Management	390

Excelling in the highest quality and subject-level education on a global stage has always been the desire of the UCSI University's Academics. The recent release of the QS World University Rankings by Subject 2022 is another testament to how far and wide UCSI education has been recognised and accepted worldwide. With our continual focus on academic reputation, employer reputation, and quality publication, let us watch this space for future developments – apart from these 8 global excellent courses above, more courses with high scores are in the pipeline to achieve similar accomplishments.

